Incident Report Page 1 of 7

PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA FIRE REPORT - STRUCTURE
Ministry of Justice
Emergency Management BC / Office of the Fire Commissioner INCIDENT NUMBER: CSY 2014 07 30 03 01
Location of Incident: 15321 111 AVE
SURREY BC
# of Occupants (At time of fire): 0 # of Injured: 3 # of Deaths: 0 Total Dollar Loss Estimate: 522
Related to Wildland Interface Fire: NO  Property Value: 5.22 Content Value: 522 Total Value at Risk: 522
Code Name : Code Description

PROPERTY COMPLEX : 3400 RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DETACHED
PROPERTY CLASSIFICATION : 3110 YEAR-ROUND USE DWELLING - I-FAMILY
GENERAL CONSTRUCTION : 2000 PROTECTED COMBUSTIBLE CONSTRUCTION - WOOD PROTECTED BY PLAST
BUILDING HEIGHT : 0020 2 STORIES ABOVE GRADE
GROUND FLOOR AREA : 1000 1 TO 100M2 (1 - 1076FT2)
YEAR OF CONSTRUCTION : 2001 2001
MANUAL FIRE PROTECTION : 7000 NO MANUAL FIRE PROTECTION
OUTSIDE FIRE PROTECTION : 1000 PUBLIC HYDRANT PROTECTION & FIRE DEPARTMENT
SPRINKLER PROTECTION : 7000 NO SPRINKLER PROTECTION
AUTOMATIC FIRE ALARM SYSTE : 1000 NO FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
SMOKE ALARM OPERATION : 1000 ALARM ACTIVATED - ASSISTED OCCUPANT(S) IN EVACUATING
INITIAL DETECTION : 1000 SMOKE ALARM DEVICE
TRANSMISSION OF ALARM : 1000 911
FIRE SERVICE : 3000 COMPOSITE - CAREER & VOLUNTEER/PAID-ON-CALL FIRE DEPARTMENT
INCIDENT : 1000 FIRE - FIRE DEPARTMENT ATTENDED
ACTION TAKEN : 3000 EXTINGUISHED BY FIRE DEPARTMENT
METHOD OF FIRE CONTROL : 4500 65MM/77MM (2 1/2"/3") HOSE -2 OR MORE HAND LINES
FIRE ORIGIN, LEVEL : 3000 GROUND FLOOR, GRADE LEVEL OR GRADE TO 3M (10FT)
FIRE ORIGIN, AREA : 4700 VEHICLE STORAGE - INCLUDES GARAGE, CARPORT. (EXCLUDES OUTSID
EXTENT OF FIRE : 6000 EXTENDED BEYOND PROPERTY OF ORIGIN
EXTENT OF DAMAGE : 6000 EXTENDED BEYOND BUILDING OF ORIGIN
IGNITING OBIJECT : 5400 PANEL BOARD, SWITCHBOARD - INCLUDES FUSE, CIRCUIT BREAKER
FUEL OR ENERGY : 6000 ELECTRICITY
FORM OF HEAT : 2000 SPARK, ELECTRICAL - INCLUDES ARC, DISCHARGE. (EXCLUDES STATI
MATERIAL FIRST IGNITED : 1200 INTERIOR WALL COVERING, SURFACE MATERIAL - PLASTIC
ACT OR OMISSION : 4900 MECHANICAL/ELECTRICAL FAILURE/MALFUNCTION - UNCLASSIFIED (DE

Investigating Officer LAFC Badge # Telephone ReportDate
SHEEL, DANIEL 1810 604-543-6700 2014-08-12
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PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA FIRE REPORT - STRUCTURE (NARRATIVE)
Ministry of Justice

Emergency Management BC / Office of the Fire Commissioner INCIDENT NUMBER: CSY 2014 07 30 03 01
Remarks:

FIRE STARTED IN ELECTRICAL PANEL.

Investigating Officer LAFC Badge # Telephone ReportDate
SHEEL, DANIEL 1810 604-543-6700 2014-08-12
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Incident Report

PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA

Ministry of Justice

Emergency Management BC / Office of the Fire Commissioner

Page 3 of 7

FIRE REPORT - STRUCTURE (NAMES)

INCIDENT NUMBER: CSY 2014 07 30 03 01

Name no.
Name
Address

Claims Adjuster Name
Claims Adjuster Firm
Claim Number
Insurance Company
Policy Number

LOSS ESTIMATES:
Property Loss : 522

REMARKS:

Name no.
Name
Address

Claims Adjuster Name
Claims Adjuster Firm
Claim Number
Insurance Company
Policy Number

LOSS ESTIMATES:
Property Loss : $0

REMARKS:

o1
:5.22
10

Content Loss : 522

12
.5.22
:0 1532111 AVE

SURREY BRITISH COLUMBIA

Content Loss : $0

Name Status : OWNER
Phone :

Total Loss : 5.22

Name Status : OWNER
Phone :8.22

Total Loss : $0

Investigating Officer
SHEEL, DANIEL

https://www.ofc.gov.bc.ca/OFC/IncidentReport.jsp?incidentld=253473

LAFC Badge #
1810

Telephone ReportDate
604-543-6700 2014-08-12
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Incident Report

PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA
Ministry of Justice
Emergency Management BC / Office of the Fire Commissioner

Page 4 of 7

FIRE REPORT - STRUCTURE (NAMES)

INCIDENT NUMBER: CSY 2014 07 30 03 01

Name no. 13
Name 5.22
Address :0 15321111 AVE

Claims Adjuster Name
Claims Adjuster Firm
Claim Number
Insurance Company
Policy Number

LOSS ESTIMATES:

Property Loss : $0 Content Loss : $0
REMARKS:

Name no. 14

Name 1522

Address :0 15321111 AVE

Claims Adjuster Name
Claims Adjuster Firm
Claim Number
Insurance Company
Policy Number

Name Status : OWNER
Phone 1522

Total Loss : $0

Name Status : OCCUPANT

Phone

LOSS ESTIMATES:

Property Loss : $0 Content Loss : $0 Total Loss : $0

REMARKS:

Investigating Officer LAFC Badge # Telephone ReportDate
SHEEL, DANIEL 1810 604-543-6700 2014-08-12

https://www.ofc.gov.bc.ca/OFC/IncidentReport.jsp?incidentld=253473
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Incident Report

PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA
Ministry of Justice

Emergency Management BC / Office of the Fire Commissioner

CASUALTY NO:

NAME
ADDRESS

AGE :

Page 5 of 7

FIRE REPORT - STRUCTURE (CASUALTY)
INCIDENT NUMBER: CSY 2014 07 30 03 01

1

1522
:0 1532111 AVE
SURREY BRITISH COLUMBIA

522

GENDER :
STATUS :
DATE OF DEATH :

Code Name

NATURE OF CASUALTY :
CONDITION OF CASUALTY :
ACTION OF CASUALTY :
IGNITION OF CLOTHING :

TYPE OF FABRIC IGNITED :
CAUSE OF FAILURE TO ESCAPE :
CAUSE OF INJURY/DEATH :

CASUALTY NO:
NAME :
ADDRESS :

AGE :

: Code Description

002 - LIGHT INJURY (HOSP. 1-2 DAYS AND/OR OFF WORK 1-15 DAYS)

014 - AWAKE OR NO PHYSICAL OR MENTAL IMPAIRMENT AT TIME OF FI
023 - VOLUNTARILY ENTERED OR REMAINED FOR RESCUE PURPOSE

033 - UNDERCLOTHING

046 - MIXTURE OF FIBRES

051 - TRAPPED BY RAPID SPREADING OF FIRE/SMOKE THROUGH VERTIC
101 - BURNS RESULTING FROM FIRE AND FLAMES

2
522

0 15321 111 AVE

.5.22

GENDER :
STATUS :
DATE OF DEATH :

Code Name :

NATURE OF CASUALTY :
CONDITION OF CASUALTY :
ACTION OF CASUALTY :
IGNITION OF CLOTHING :

TYPE OF FABRIC IGNITED :
CAUSE OF FAILURE TO ESCAPE :

CAUSE OF INJURY/DEATH

Investigating Officer

SHEEL, DANIEL 1810

https://www.ofc.gov.bc.ca/OFC/IncidentReport.jsp?incidentld=253473

LAFC Badge #

Code Description

002 - LIGHT INJURY (HOSP. 1-2 DAYS AND/OR OFF WORK 1-15 DAYS)

014 - AWAKE OR NO PHYSICAL OR MENTAL IMPAIRMENT AT TIME OF FI
023 - VOLUNTARILY ENTERED OR REMAINED FOR RESCUE PURPOSE

033 - UNDERCLOTHING

046 - MIXTURE OF FIBRES

051 - TRAPPED BY RAPID SPREADING OF FIRE/SMOKE THROUGH VERTIC
: 101 - BURNS RESULTING FROM FIRE AND FLAMES

Telephone
604-543-6700

ReportDate
2014-08-12

page 5 of 25 TRA-2016-62274
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Incident Report

PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA
Ministry of Justice

Emergency Management BC / Office of the Fire Commissioner

CASUALTY NO:

NAME
ADDRESS

AGE

Page 6 of 7

FIRE REPORT - STRUCTURE (CASUALTY)

3
1522
0 15321111 AVE

522

GENDER :
STATUS :
DATE OF DEATH :

Code Name

NATURE OF CASUALTY :
CONDITION OF CASUALTY :
ACTION OF CASUALTY :
IGNITION OF CLOTHING :

TYPE OF FABRIC IGNITED :
CAUSE OF FAILURE TO ESCAPE :

CAUSE OF INJURY/DEATH

Investigating Officer

SHEEL, DANIEL 1810

LAFC Badge #

: Code Description

033 - UNDERCLOTHING
046 - MIXTURE OF FIBRES

: 100 - SMOKE INHALATION

Telephone
604-543-6700

https://www.ofc.gov.bc.ca/OFC/IncidentReport.jsp?incidentld=253473

INCIDENT NUMBER: CSY 2014 07 30 03 01

002 - LIGHT INJURY (HOSP. 1-2 DAYS AND/OR OFF WORK 1-15 DAYS)
014 - AWAKE OR NO PHYSICAL OR MENTAL IMPAIRMENT AT TIME OF FI
023 - VOLUNTARILY ENTERED OR REMAINED FOR RESCUE PURPOSE

051 - TRAPPED BY RAPID SPREADING OF FIRE/SMOKE THROUGH VERTIC

ReportDate
2014-08-12

page 6 of 25 TRA-2016-62274
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Incident Report

PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA
Ministry of Justice

Emergency Management BC / Office of the Fire Commissioner

Location of Incident:

# of Occupants (At time of fire): 0

Related to Wildland Interface Fire: NO  Property Value: $0

Code Name :

PROPERTY CLASSIFICATION :
MANUAL FIRE PROTECTION :
TRANSMISSION OF ALARM
FIRE SERVICE :

INCIDENT :

ACTION TAKEN :

METHOD OF FIRE CONTROL :
FIRE ORIGIN, AREA :

EXTENT OF FIRE :

IGNITING OBIJECT :

FUEL OR ENERGY :

FORM OF HEAT :

MATERIAL FIRST IGNITED :
ACT OR OMISSION :

Investigating Officer

SHEEL, DANIEL 1810

https://www.ofc.gov.bc.ca/OFC/IncidentReport.jsp?incidentld=253466

# of Injured: 0

8610
7000
1000
3000
1000
3000
4300
8500
6000
8900
8000
6000
9000
4900

LAFC Badge #

Page 1 of 5

FIRE REPORT - VEHICLE
INCIDENT NUMBER: CSY 2014 07 30 03 04

15321 111 AVE
SURREY BC

522

# of Deaths: 0 Total Dollar Loss Estimate

522 522

Content Value: Total Value at Risk:

Code Description

AUTOMOBILE - INCLUDES CARS, LIGHT TRUCKS AND VANS, SINGLE BO
NO MANUAL FIRE PROTECTION

911

COMPOSITE - CAREER & VOLUNTEER/PAID-ON-CALL FIRE DEPARTMENT
FIRE - FIRE DEPARTMENT ATTENDED

EXTINGUISHED BY FIRE DEPARTMENT

I8MM/42MM (1 1/2"/1 3/4") HOSE - 2 OR MORE HAND LINES

VEHICLE - PASSENGER AREA

EXTENDED BEYOND PROPERTY OF ORIGIN

EXPOSURE - UNCLASSIFIED (DESCRIBE)

EXPOSURE FIRE

HOT OBIJECT - DIRECT HEAT BY CONDUCTION OR RADIATION, NO DIRE
BUILDING COMPONENT - WALL. (EXCLUDES EXTERIOR WALL CLASSIFIE
MECHANICAL/ELECTRICAL FAILURE/MALFUNCTION - UNCLASSIFIED (DE

ReportDate
2014-08-12

Telephone
604-543-6700

page 8 of 25 TRA-2016-62274
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Incident Report

PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA
Ministry of Justice
Emergency Management BC / Office of the Fire Commissioner

FIRE REPORT - VEHICLE
(PRODUCT/EQUIPMENT)
INCIDENT NUMBER: CSY 2014 07 30 03 04

Page 2 of 5

LOG # 1 170682

ITEM TYPE :NOT GIVEN

ITEM DESCRIPTION :

MAKE : NISSAN CERT. AGENCY1

MODEL : SENTRA CERT. AGENCY2

YEAR : CERT. AGENCY3

LICENSE NO. 522 CERT. AGENCY4

SERIAL NO. : CERT. AGENCY5

MAKE : NISSAN

COMMENTS :

Investigating Officer LAFC Badge # Telephone ReportDate
SHEEL, DANIEL 1810 604-543-6700 2014-08-12

https://www.ofc.gov.bc.ca/OFC/IncidentReport.jsp?incidentld=253466
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Incident Report Page 3 of 5

PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA FIRE REPORT - VEHICLE (NARRATIVE)
Ministry of Justice

Emergency Management BC / Office of the Fire Commissioner INCIDENT NUMBER: CSY 2014 07 30 03 04
Remarks:

FIRE FROM HOUSE.

Investigating Officer LAFC Badge # Telephone ReportDate
SHEEL, DANIEL 1810 604-543-6700 2014-08-12

page 10 of 25 TRA-2016-62274
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Incident Report

PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA
Ministry of Justice
Emergency Management BC / Office of the Fire Commissioner

Page 4 of 5

FIRE REPORT - VEHICLE (NAMES)

INCIDENT NUMBER: CSY 2014 07 30 03 04

Name no. 01
Name ;522
Address :0

Claims Adjuster Name
Claims Adjuster Firm
Claim Number
Insurance Company
Policy Number

LOSS ESTIMATES:
Property Loss : $0 Content Loss : 522

REMARKS:

Name Status : OWNER
Phone :

Total Loss : 5.22

Investigating Officer LAFC Badge #
SHEEL, DANIEL 1810

Telephone ReportDate
604-543-6700  2014-08-12

page 11 of 25 TRA-2016-62274
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Incident Report

PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA
Ministry of Justice

Emergency Management BC / Office of the Fire Commissioner

Location of Incident:

# of Occupants (At time of fire): 0

Related to Wildland Interface Fire: NO  Property Value: $0

Code Name :

PROPERTY CLASSIFICATION :
MANUAL FIRE PROTECTION :
TRANSMISSION OF ALARM
FIRE SERVICE :

INCIDENT :

ACTION TAKEN :

METHOD OF FIRE CONTROL :
FIRE ORIGIN, AREA :

EXTENT OF FIRE :

IGNITING OBIJECT :

FUEL OR ENERGY :

FORM OF HEAT :

MATERIAL FIRST IGNITED :
ACT OR OMISSION :

Investigating Officer

SHEEL, DANIEL 1810

https://www.ofc.gov.bc.ca/OFC/IncidentReport.jsp?incidentld=253465

# of Injured: 0

8610
7000
1000
3000
1000
3000
4300
8500
6000
8900
8000
6000
9000
4900

LAFC Badge #

Page 1 of 5

FIRE REPORT - VEHICLE
INCIDENT NUMBER: CSY 2014 07 30 03 05

15321 111 AVE
SURREY BC

# of Deaths: 0 Total Dollar Loss Estimate; S-22

Content Value: 5-22 Total Value at Risk: 522

Code Description

AUTOMOBILE - INCLUDES CARS, LIGHT TRUCKS AND VANS, SINGLE BO
NO MANUAL FIRE PROTECTION

911

COMPOSITE - CAREER & VOLUNTEER/PAID-ON-CALL FIRE DEPARTMENT
FIRE - FIRE DEPARTMENT ATTENDED

EXTINGUISHED BY FIRE DEPARTMENT

I8MM/42MM (1 1/2"/1 3/4") HOSE - 2 OR MORE HAND LINES

VEHICLE - PASSENGER AREA

EXTENDED BEYOND PROPERTY OF ORIGIN

EXPOSURE - UNCLASSIFIED (DESCRIBE)

EXPOSURE FIRE

HOT OBIJECT - DIRECT HEAT BY CONDUCTION OR RADIATION, NO DIRE
BUILDING COMPONENT - WALL. (EXCLUDES EXTERIOR WALL CLASSIFIE
MECHANICAL/ELECTRICAL FAILURE/MALFUNCTION - UNCLASSIFIED (DE

ReportDate
2014-08-12

Telephone
604-543-6700

page 13 of 25 TRA-2016-62274
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Incident Report

PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA
Ministry of Justice
Emergency Management BC / Office of the Fire Commissioner

FIRE REPORT - VEHICLE

(PRODUCT/EQUIPMENT)
INCIDENT NUMBER: CSY 2014 07 30 03 05

Page 2 of 5

LOG # 1 170681

ITEM TYPE :NOT GIVEN

ITEM DESCRIPTION :

MAKE : HONDA CERT. AGENCY1

MODEL :CRV CERT. AGENCY2

YEAR : CERT. AGENCY3

LICENSE NO. 5.22 CERT. AGENCY4

SERIAL NO. : CERT. AGENCY5

MAKE : HONDA

COMMENTS :

Investigating Officer LAFC Badge # Telephone ReportDate
SHEEL, DANIEL 1810 604-543-6700 2014-08-12

https://www.ofc.gov.bc.ca/OFC/IncidentReport.jsp?incidentld=253465
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Incident Report Page 3 of 5

PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA FIRE REPORT - VEHICLE (NARRATIVE)
Ministry of Justice

Emergency Management BC / Office of the Fire Commissioner INCIDENT NUMBER: CSY 2014 07 30 03 05
Remarks:

EXPOSURE FIRE FROM HOUSE.

Investigating Officer LAFC Badge # Telephone ReportDate
SHEEL, DANIEL 1810 604-543-6700 2014-08-12
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Incident Report

PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA
Ministry of Justice
Emergency Management BC / Office of the Fire Commissioner

Page 4 of 5

FIRE REPORT - VEHICLE (NAMES)

INCIDENT NUMBER: CSY 2014 07 30 03 05

Name no. 01
Name '5.22
Address :0

Claims Adjuster Name
Claims Adjuster Firm
Claim Number
Insurance Company
Policy Number

Name Status : OWNER
Phone :

LOSS ESTIMATES:

Property Loss : $0 Content Loss : 522 Total Loss : 522

REMARKS:

Investigating Officer LAFC Badge # Telephone ReportDate
SHEEL, DANIEL 1810 604-543-6700 2014-08-12

page 16 of 25 TRA-2016-62274
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Incident Report Page | of 4

PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA FIRE REPORT - STRUCTURE
Ministry of Justice
Emergency Management BC / Office of the Fire Commissioner INCIDENT NUMBER: CSY 2014 07 30 03 06
Location of Incident: 15317 111 AVE
SURREY BC
# of Occupants (At time of fire): 0 # of Injured: 0 # of Deaths: 0 Total Dollar Loss Estimate: 522
Related to Wildland Interface Fire: NO  Property Value: 5-22 Content Value: $-22 Total Value at Risk: 522
Code Name : Code Description

PROPERTY COMPLEX : 3400 RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DETACHED
PROPERTY CLASSIFICATION : 3110 YEAR-ROUND USE DWELLING - I-FAMILY
GENERAL CONSTRUCTION : 2000 PROTECTED COMBUSTIBLE CONSTRUCTION - WOOD PROTECTED BY PLAST
BUILDING HEIGHT : 0020 2 STORIES ABOVE GRADE
GROUND FLOOR AREA : 2000 101 TO 500M2 (1077 - 5382FT2)
YEAR OF CONSTRUCTION : 2000 2000
MANUAL FIRE PROTECTION : 7000 NO MANUAL FIRE PROTECTION
OUTSIDE FIRE PROTECTION : 1000 PUBLIC HYDRANT PROTECTION & FIRE DEPARTMENT
SPRINKLER PROTECTION : 7000 NO SPRINKLER PROTECTION
AUTOMATIC FIRE ALARM SYSTE : 1000 NO FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
SMOKE ALARM OPERATION : 1000 ALARM ACTIVATED - ASSISTED OCCUPANT(S) IN EVACUATING
INITIAL DETECTION : 7000 VISUAL SIGHTING OR OTHER MEANS OF PERSONAL DETECTION (E.G. §
TRANSMISSION OF ALARM : 1000 911
FIRE SERVICE : 3000 COMPOSITE - CAREER & VOLUNTEER/PAID-ON-CALL FIRE DEPARTMENT
INCIDENT : 1000 FIRE - FIRE DEPARTMENT ATTENDED
ACTION TAKEN : 3000 EXTINGUISHED BY FIRE DEPARTMENT
METHOD OF FIRE CONTROL : 4200 38MM OR 42MM (1 1/2" OR 1 3/4") HOSE - | HAND LINE
FIRE ORIGIN, LEVEL : 3000 GROUND FLOOR, GRADE LEVEL OR GRADE TO 3M (10FT)
FIRE ORIGIN, AREA : 7900 STRUCTURAL AREA - UNCLASSIFIED (DESCRIBE)
EXTENT OF FIRE : 6000 EXTENDED BEYOND PROPERTY OF ORIGIN
EXTENT OF DAMAGE : 6000 EXTENDED BEYOND BUILDING OF ORIGIN
IGNITING OBIJECT : 8900 EXPOSURE - UNCLASSIFIED (DESCRIBE)
FUEL OR ENERGY : 8000 EXPOSURE FIRE
FORM OF HEAT : 6000 HOT OBJECT - DIRECT HEAT BY CONDUCTION OR RADIATION, NO DIRE
MATERIAL FIRST IGNITED : 9000 BUILDING COMPONENT - WALL. (EXCLUDES EXTERIOR WALL CLASSIFIE
ACT OR OMISSION : 5900 CONSTRUCTION, DESIGN OR INSTALLATION DEFICIENCY - UNCLASSIFI

Investigating Officer LAFC Badge # Telephone ReportDate
SHEEL, DANIEL 1810 604-543-6700 2014-08-12
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Incident Report Page 2 of 4

PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA FIRE REPORT - STRUCTURE (NARRATIVE)
Ministry of Justice

Emergency Management BC / Office of the Fire Commissioner INCIDENT NUMBER: CSY 2014 07 30 03 06
Remarks:

FIRE FROM ADJACENT HOUSE

Investigating Officer LAFC Badge # Telephone ReportDate
SHEEL, DANIEL 1810 604-543-6700 2014-08-12
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Incident Report Page 3 of 4

PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA FIRE REPORT - STRUCTURE (NAMES)
Ministry of Justice

Emergency Management BC / Office of the Fire Commissioner INCIDENT NUMBER: CSY 2014 07 30 03 06
Name no. 1 Name Status : OWNER

Name 5.22 Phone :

Address :0 1531711 AVE

Claims Adjuster Name
Claims Adjuster Firm
Claim Number
Insurance Company
Policy Number

LOSS ESTIMATES:

Property Loss : 522 Content Loss : $0 Total Loss : 322

REMARKS:

Investigating Officer LAFC Badge # Telephone ReportDate
SHEEL, DANIEL 1810 604-543-6700 2014-08-12
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Incident Report Page | of 4

PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA FIRE REPORT - STRUCTURE
Ministry of Justice
Emergency Management BC / Office of the Fire Commissioner INCIDENT NUMBER: CSY 2014 07 30 03 07
Location of Incident: 15321 111 AVE
SURREY BC
# of Occupants (At time of fire): 0 # of Injured: 0 # of Deaths: 0 Total Dollar Loss Estimate:S-22
Related to Wildland Interface Fire: NO  Property Value: $-22 Content Value: 5-22 Total Value at Risk: 5.22
Code Name : Code Description

PROPERTY COMPLEX : 3400 RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DETACHED
PROPERTY CLASSIFICATION : 3110 YEAR-ROUND USE DWELLING - I-FAMILY
GENERAL CONSTRUCTION : 2000 PROTECTED COMBUSTIBLE CONSTRUCTION - WOOD PROTECTED BY PLAST
BUILDING HEIGHT : 0020 2 STORIES ABOVE GRADE
GROUND FLOOR AREA : 2000 101 TO 500M2 (1077 - 5382FT2)
YEAR OF CONSTRUCTION : 2000 2000
MANUAL FIRE PROTECTION : 7000 NO MANUAL FIRE PROTECTION
OUTSIDE FIRE PROTECTION : 1000 PUBLIC HYDRANT PROTECTION & FIRE DEPARTMENT
SPRINKLER PROTECTION : 7000 NO SPRINKLER PROTECTION
AUTOMATIC FIRE ALARM SYSTE : 1000 NO FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
SMOKE ALARM OPERATION : 1000 ALARM ACTIVATED - ASSISTED OCCUPANT(S) IN EVACUATING
INITIAL DETECTION : 7000 VISUAL SIGHTING OR OTHER MEANS OF PERSONAL DETECTION (E.G. §
TRANSMISSION OF ALARM : 1000 911
FIRE SERVICE : 3000 COMPOSITE - CAREER & VOLUNTEER/PAID-ON-CALL FIRE DEPARTMENT
INCIDENT : 1000 FIRE - FIRE DEPARTMENT ATTENDED
ACTION TAKEN : 3000 EXTINGUISHED BY FIRE DEPARTMENT
METHOD OF FIRE CONTROL : 4200 38MM OR 42MM (1 1/2" OR 1 3/4") HOSE - | HAND LINE
FIRE ORIGIN, LEVEL : 3000 GROUND FLOOR, GRADE LEVEL OR GRADE TO 3M (10FT)
FIRE ORIGIN, AREA : 7900 STRUCTURAL AREA - UNCLASSIFIED (DESCRIBE)
EXTENT OF FIRE : 6000 EXTENDED BEYOND PROPERTY OF ORIGIN
EXTENT OF DAMAGE : 6000 EXTENDED BEYOND BUILDING OF ORIGIN
IGNITING OBIJECT : 8900 EXPOSURE - UNCLASSIFIED (DESCRIBE)
FUEL OR ENERGY : 8000 EXPOSURE FIRE
FORM OF HEAT : 6000 HOT OBJECT - DIRECT HEAT BY CONDUCTION OR RADIATION, NO DIRE
MATERIAL FIRST IGNITED : 9000 BUILDING COMPONENT - WALL. (EXCLUDES EXTERIOR WALL CLASSIFIE
ACT OR OMISSION : 5900 CONSTRUCTION, DESIGN OR INSTALLATION DEFICIENCY - UNCLASSIFI

Investigating Officer LAFC Badge # Telephone ReportDate
SHEEL, DANIEL 1810 604-543-6700 2014-08-12

page 22 of 25 TRA-2016-62274
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Incident Report Page 2 of 4

PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA FIRE REPORT - STRUCTURE (NARRATIVE)
Ministry of Justice

Emergency Management BC / Office of the Fire Commissioner INCIDENT NUMBER: CSY 2014 07 30 03 07
Remarks:

FIRE SPREAD FROM HOUSE FIRE.

Investigating Officer LAFC Badge # Telephone ReportDate
SHEEL, DANIEL 1810 604-543-6700 2014-08-12
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Incident Report Page 3 of 4

PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA FIRE REPORT - STRUCTURE (NAMES)
Ministry of Justice

Emergency Management BC / Office of the Fire Commissioner INCIDENT NUMBER: CSY 2014 07 30 03 07
Name no. 1 Name Status : OWNER

Name 15.22 Phone :

Address 10

Claims Adjuster Name
Claims Adjuster Firm
Claim Number
Insurance Company
Policy Number

LOSS ESTIMATES:

Property Loss :5-22 Content Loss : $0 Total Loss : S22

REMARKS:

Investigating Officer LAFC Badge # Telephone ReportDate
SHEEL, DANIEL 1810 604-543-6700 2014-08-12
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